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
and downtown Orono. Buildable, level lot,
about .29 acres. Get out your building
plans. - MLS# 1244612 - Adam Toothaker
659-9758 - $29,900

raspberry patch. 3-story garage

DEDHAM - Amazing opportunity to have it all just
20 feet from the water! Stunning year round ranch is
bright & inviting offering spacious open living, granite
counters, living room with cathedral ceiling & propane
stove, skylights, and front & rear decks. Beautifully *
landscaped property, fruit trees, apple orchard, and

perfect for a studio or additional living space, and
offers gorgeous views. The only thing missing is you! -
MLS# 1268777 - Tricia Quirk 992-4090 - $399,000

with 3/4 bath is

paved driveway. Move in
1266121

Swim, boat, fish for salmon or

SWANVILLE - Laze away those summer days in this
waterfront cabin on one of the areas cleanest lakes.

panoramic views of Swan Lake from the wraparound
deck that's perfect for entertaining. Situated on 1.4
acre lot with plenty of room for lawn games. Great
getaway location only a 15 minute drive to dining and
shopping in Belfast's vibrant downtown district. -
MLS# 1269782 - Tricia Quirk 992-4090 - $249,900

trout, and enjoy

NEW LISTING

GLENBURN - Immaculate 2014 Colony
mobile home in convenient Glenburn
location. You will love the covered front
porch, open concept living area, and freshly

- Kate Dawson 951-5539- $55,000

ready! - MLs#

L NEW LISTING A

ORONO - Well maintained, in-town
Orono, turnkey rental property! Close to
U-Maine and convenient to Orono
restaurants. This property boasts a great
view of the Stillwater River. Thisis a turnkey §
rental property with renters included!
$2250 a month income. - MLS3 1267046 -
Adam Toothaker 659-9758 - $179,000

BANGOR - One level neat

backyard, and out building.
from  shopping and quick

ranch style home. Three bedrooms, eat-in kitchen,
fireplace in living room, garage, fenced in

interstate/highway. Maintenance free and low
cost heating on public water and sewer. Enjoy this
quiet small neighborhood. - MLS# 1234133 -
Stephen Apsega 944-6679 - $119,500

little, immaculate

Walking distance .
easy access to

IMMACULATE RANCH

HAMPDEN - Beautiful raised ranch with privacy in
Hampden! These sun filled rooms looking out on a large
landscaped lot with a back deck are ready to be relaxed
in. Plenty of room with 4 bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms.
Newly rebuilt kitchen, upstairs full bathroom, and
basement shower. Exciting new detached 3 bay garage
and walk up attic with lights all plumbed to house
water and septic system for possible bathroom! New
vinyl siding and replacement vinyl windows, this home

is ready for its new family to find it and LOVE IT! - MLS# PRICE REDUCTION

1257821 - Kate Dawson 951-5539 - $194,900

Bette
mHomes

and Gardens

REAL ESTATE

1162 Union Street ¢ Bangor, ME ¢ 942-6711

71 Sunset Ave, HAMPDEN
SAT—June 25—10:00 to 11:30

MASIELLO
GROUP

)

Beautifully updated 4BR, 3BA home. Kitchen w/
granite, SS appli, dbl oven & breakfast nook. 3-
| season sunrm. Very efficient! #1261158 $219,900
Gary Eastman 944.0249

34 Perk

O’ Rock Landing, ORONO

SAT—June 25—11:00 to 1:00

Beautiful 4BR, 2.5BA on 9ac lot! Ash firs, 9t ceilings,
granite counters cherry cabinets, SS appli, huge
family rm & 3-car garage. #1 270638 $349,900

Jolene Deering 356.8089

4 Hillcrest Drive, LINCOLN
SAT—June 25—12:00 to 2:00

Chip &

Cute ranch style home on spacious lot! Bsmt has
™ gas FP & outside walk-out. Oversized 20x48 garage
= | wistorage above. Fenced yard! #1268837 $99,900

Sherry Brooks 745.2791

56 Main Street, WINTERPORT
SAT—June 25—1:00 to 3:00

| This is your change to live where you work & be

part of a wonderful waterfront community! 3BR,

2.5BA, fabulous deck, MBR. #1265691 $229,000
Suzie Chase 852.9157

23 Savage Street, BANGOR
SAT—June 25—10:00 to 12:00

SUN—June 26—1:00 to 3:00

dl Bright & Sun filled home! Refinished hdwd flrs,
Maple & granite kitchen, garages & more! $210,000

Gayle Treworgy 745.3333

www.masiello.com

69 Elm Street, BREWER
SUN—June 26—11:00 to 1:00
Wonderfully maintained home on a huge 1.45Ac lot!
Updated kitchen wiisland & Corian counters. Sliders
| to back deck. Two garages. #1267872 $189,900
Mary Condon 745.2675

1791 Hammond Street, HERMON
MON—June 27—5:00 to 6:00
Unique offering! Turn of the century home lovingly
4 renovated from top to bottom! Res-Comm zoning!
i Well landscaped. Come see, be amazed! $169,000

‘ Louise Rolnick 299.7768

84 Maxfield Drive, ORONO
Price Reduction! Call to see today!
~ [ Stunning custom 3-4BR, 2.5BA home. Open living
8 space, radiant heat, oversized windows, private

yard, Mstr BR suite & more! #1254285 $399,900
: Louise Rolnick 299.7768

89 Yankee Ave, BANGOR
SAT—June 25—12 to 2:00

8l Inmaculate!

Dead end road! 4BR, 1.5BA plus

finished family rm in daylight bsmt. Multi-level deck,
car port & 1 year home warranty! #1256990 $166,000
Linda Gardiner 478.5841

26 Wellesley Way, BANGOR
SAT—June 25—10:00 to 12:00

SUN—June 26—1:00 to 3:00

Spacious, Sunny & Meticulously maintained!
| Private Mstr Bath. Just unpack & enjoy! $218,500
Ansley Moore 745.4490

90 E Lakewood Ln, SWANVILLE

B New Listing! Call to see today!
Don’t miss out! Build or set up your camper on

Swan Lake. Lake views & waterfront access shared.

Septic on site & small cottage. #1269613 $59,900

Jessica Wiltbank 229.9489

OPEN

HOUSES o7 ) |

Country Living at its best!! Log
Home with a country and
contemporary feel. Open concept
living room, kitchen and dining area [
with knotty pine walls & cathedral |
ceilings with wood and tile floors.
Open loft that offers a master suite. f
Wrap around porch. Large car
garage/Barn with a finished heated |
workshop above. Home is nestled in
the woods on the site of an old apple
orchard. Easy home to maintain and L
heats on an average of 4 cords of
wood a year. $179,900
Contact 207-629-9211

EXETER, 13 Mills Road
Sunday, June 26, 12-2 p.m.

LAFLIN & WOLFINGTON
REALTY

OPEN HOUSE

Sunday, June 26th
12:00-1:00 pm
20 College Heights, Orono

Ranch in great neighborhood; 3 BR; 2 BA;
walk to UMO and downtown; LR with
brick fireplace; built-in  bookcases;
sunroom to 16'x16rear deck overlooking
private backyard. 3 car garage. $199,000.

Directions: College Avenue to College
Heights, house is on the right hand side.

Manon de Carlo Team

(207) 478-3830
ManonSellsMaine.com
Realty of Maine
458 Main St., Bangor, ME

BANGOR 324 Buck Street, Fri & Sat, 8-2.
Household, furn & books.

BANGOR 47 Kossuth St., Fri & Sat 2
Family 8 am to 3 pm kids clothes, toys.
household goods, some furniture, cloth
diapers, home décor.

BANGOR GARAGE SALE
9 Royal Rd, Rain or Shine. Large Sale.
Downsizing. Household items. Friday &
Saturday, June 24/25th from 8:00-2:00

BANGOR MOVING SALE 108 Fourth
(4th) St, Sat. ONLY. 8-3. Furn., Grill,
tools, household, garden, art, art sup-
plies, & more. Early Birds pay Double!!

BANGOR MOVING SALE 235 Webster
Ave, Sat 6/25, 8-2. New items. Furniture,
kitchen, household, seasonal, clothing,
books and lots more. NO EARLY BIRDS

BANGOR MOVING SALE 71 Heather
Road, Sat. June 25 from 8 to noon,
large moving sale includes furniture,
electronics, toys, catamaran & more

BANGOR MULTIPLE FAMILY SALE 30
Vernon Street, Rain or Shine. - Sat 7-1
Sun 8-12. Children's clothing, toys,
women's clothing, household & more!

BANGOR YARD SALE 11 Hewey St off
of Buck St, Jun 24/25 9-4. Variety of in-
teresting stuff. Come and see!

BANGOR YARD SALE 1119 Kenduskeag
Ave., Sat 8am. BIG SALE, Antiques,
tools, wedding decorations, and much
much more!

BANGOR YARD SALE 1192 Ohio St
(Grange Parking), VintageCOMICS ($1)-
CollectibleCOMICS,US World COINs,
Stamps,JEWELRY,Griswold,POST-
CARDS & MUCH,MUCH MORE

BANGOR YARD SALE 177 Larkin St.,
Huge sale, includes lots of new items
from our old shop, Ruffles & Ribbons.
Fri. & Sat. 24, 25 8-3.

BANGOR YARD SALE 20 Cherry Lane,
Rain/Shine. 6/25, 8am-2pm Benefit sale
for Camp Invention scholarships. Chil-
dren's items, elem teaching items,
books, games, CD's, DVDs, home, etc.

BANGOR YARD SALE 224 Mt. Hope
Ave., Fri. & Sat., 8am-3 pm. Stroller, HP
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